Department : Opthalmology

Date :
S No
1

2

1471172016

EMP Code Card No
1040 1,040
1145 1,145

Emp Name
Dr.A.S. Thakur

Dr. Arpit Airen

Shift
Morning

Morning

In Time Shift H
8:56 7:0

rs

0

8:56 k\uba\
,\:\l

i

Work Hrs
0:00
0:00

OT Hrs
0:00
0:00

Work Status
MIS
MIS

Remarks



Department : ENT

Date :
S No
1

2

14/11/2016

EMP Code Card No
1007 1,007
10001 10,001

Emp Name
Dr.R.C. Sharma

Dr.Ajay Karkare

Shift In Time Shift Hrs
Morning B:55 7:00
Morning 9:19 7:00

Work Hrs OT Hrs
0:00 0:00 MIS

0:00 \m"oo M1S

Work Status

Remarks



Company Name : Amaltas Hospital 2

Department :

Date :

S No

A s W ONe

14/11/2016
EMP Code
1019

1033

1035

1039

1101

1103

General Medicine

Card No
1,019
1,033
1,035
1,039
1,101

1,103

Emp Name

Or.Ankur Kumbhakar
Dr.Rakesh Romday
Dr.Aneeta S. Datey
Dr.Pawan Chilloriya

Dt. Satyendra Kumar Sharma

Dr. Kishori Lal Prajapati

Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

On Dated : 14/11/2016

Shift

Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning

Morning

InTime
9:03
8:50
9:04
8:56
8:56

8:57

Shift Hrs Work

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

Hro

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

e

oT

Hre
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Work Status Remarks
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS



Department : Radio-Diagnosis

Date: 14/11/2016

S No EMPCode Card No Emp Name shift InTime Shift Hrs Work Hrs OT Hrs Work Status Remarks
1 1031 1,031 Dr.Nirmal Kumar Mittal Morning 8:50 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
2 1144 1,144 Dr. Renu Goindani Morning 8:57 7:00 \ 0:00 0:00 MISs

N



Company Name : Amaltas Hospital 2

Department :

Date :

S No

n ok WN

14/11/2016
EMP Code
1034

1093

1094

1134

1135

Anaesthesiology

Card No
1,034
1,093
1,094
1,134

1,135

Emp Name

Dr.Sarita Gohiya
Dr.Ankesh

Dr.Sunita Jain Dhupiya
Dr. Raju Jharbarhe

Dr. H.P. Bendwal

Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

Dated : 14/11/2016

On
Shift In Time
Morning 9:03
Morning
Morning 9:26
Morning 8:55
Morning 8:55

WK
/F/ -
/

N

-

Shift Hrs
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

7:00

Work Hrs
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

-

OT Hrs

L

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Work Status Remarks
MIS

A

MI1S

MIS

MIS



Company Name : Amaltas Hospital 2

Department :

Date :

S No

n & W N

14/11/2016
EMP Code
1029

1047

1076

1077

1083

Card No
1,029
1,047
1,076
1,077
1,083

Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Emp Name
Dr.Deepika Bansal
Dr. Preeti Jain
Dr.Mohini Rajoria
br.Pooja Deodhar

Dr.Hemendra Singh

Shift

Morning
Morning
Morning

Morning

Moming

In Time
9:14
9:35
8:50
8:55

8:50

Shift Hrs
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

Work Hrs
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00

OT Hrs
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Waork Status Remarks
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS



Department : General Surgery

Date :

5 No

N avon A W N

1471172016
EMP Code
1003

1004

1011

1025

1080

1116

1154

Card No
1,003
1,004
1,011
1,025
1,080
1,116
1,154

Emp Name

pr. Mahesh Vishwakarma
Dr.Indra singh Sahani
Dr.Archana Kothari
Dr.Ravindra Choudhary
Dr.A.K. Pithawa
Dr.Rajesh Kothari

Dr.Rakesh Dhupia

Shift

Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning

Morning

In Time

9:06

Shift Hrs
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

Work Hrs

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

OT Hrs
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00

0:00

Work Status Remarks
MIS

A

A

MIS

MIS

MIS

MIS




Department : Orthopaedics

Date: 14/11/2016

S No EMPCode Card No Emp Name Shift In Time Shift Hrs Work Hrs OT Hrs Work Status Remarks
1 1048 1,048 Dr. Ankit Verma Morning 9:06 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
2 1129 1,129 Dr. Puneet Maheshwari Morning 8:56 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
3 1153 1,153 Dr.Mustafa Johar Morning 8:56 7:00 a:00 0:00 MIS

N



Department : Dentistry
Date: 14/11/2016
S No EMP Code Card No
1 1050 1,050
2 1133 1,133

Emp Name
pr. Yogesh Loksh

Dr. Atul Rathore

—

shift
Morning

Morning

In Time
8:54
8:55

Shift Hrs
7:00
7:00

Work Hrs
0:00
0:00

L

OT Hrs
0:00

0:00

Work Status
MIs

MI1S

Remarks



Department : Paediatrics

Date :
S No

1

14/11/2016

EMP Code Card No

1002 1,002
1030 1,030
1112 1,112

Emp Name
Dr. Shabaz Khan
Dr.Neha Kakani

Dr. S. K. Bhandari

Shift
Morning
Morning

Mornting

In Time
9:19
8:50

8:55

Shift Hrs
7:00
7:00
7:00

Work Hrs OT Hrs
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00

A

Work Status
MIS
MIS

MIS

Remarks



Department : Psychiatry
Date: 14711/2016

SNo EMP Code Card No Emp Name Shift In Time Shift Hrs Work Hrs OT Hrs Wark Status Remarks
MIS .

AR

1 1008 1,008 Dr.Ashutosh Singh Morning 9:26 7:00 0:00 0:00

-



Department : Skin & v.D.
Date: 14/11/2016
S No EMP Code Card No
1 1005 1,005
2 1185 1,185

Emp Name
Dr.Rahul Patidar

Dr.Sanjay Kr. Pancholi

Shift
Morning

Morning

In Time

8:56

Shift Hrs
7:00
7:00

Work Hrs OT Hrs Work Status
0:00 0:00 A
0:00 0:00 MIS

o
i

Remarks



Department T.B. & Chest
pate: 14/11/2016
§No EMP Code Card No
1 1117 1,117

Emp Name

pr. Vikas Uthra

shift

Morning

In Time

8:57

Shift Hrs
7:00

Work Hrs
0:00

OT Hrs
0:00

-

Work Status

MIS

Remarks



-

ompany Name :

AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

epartment : Anatomy

Date :
S No

W\JG\MAWN

14/11/2016
EMP Code
102

103

104

105

106

108

109

110

Card No
102
103
104
105
106
108
109
110

Emp Name

Dr. Sudha Shrivastava
Dr. Vimal Modi

Dr. Fatima B. Alj

Dr. Narayan Parmar
Dr. Mandakini Yaday
Dr. Geet Verma

Dr. Upma Singh

Dr. Rampal Sunvania

Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

Shift
Fcs
Fcs

Fcs

Fcs
Fcs

Fcs

On Dated : 14/ 11/2016

In

Tiovng
9:04
8:50
9:18
§:49

9:05

9:08
9:08

Out Time

Shift Hrs Work

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

Hrc
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
—

oT
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Woaork Status Remarks
MIS

MIS

MIS

MIS

MIS

A

MIS

MIS



Company Name : AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Department : Physiology

Date :

S No

—

Lo N R W N

14/11/2016

EMP Code Card No Emp Name

111 111 Dr. Sachin Scmwanshi
112 112 Dr. Suman Rai

i13 113 Dr. M.P. Singh

114 114 Dr. Ashok Kaira

115 115 Dr. Prashant Sharma

116 116 Dr. Sana Afrin

117 117 Dr. Khushal Rao Hurmade
118 118 Dr. Khadija Shaikh

119 119 Dr. Komal Tejwani

Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

Shift
Fcs
Fes
Fcs
Fcs
Fes
Fcs
Fcs
Fes

Fcs

On Dated

In

Timao
9:03
9:02
8:54
8:50
9:08
8:55

9:08

114/11/2016

Out Time Shift Hrs Work

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

Hrc

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

oT

Hre
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Work Status
MIS

MIS

MIS

MIS

MIS

MIS

A

A

MIS

Remarks



Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

On Dated : 14/11/2016

Company Name : AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
Department : Biochemistry

Date: 14/11/2016

SNo EMP Code Card No Emp Name Shift In Out Time Shift Hrs Work oT Work Status

1 120 120 Dr. Savita Rathore Fes ...n!m..u..Om 7:00 Hre 0:00 :.m..oo MIS
2 121 121 Dr. Khushboo Sani Fes 7:00 0:00 0:00 A

3 122 122 Dr. Deepti Agnihotri Fcs . 8:49 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
4 123 123 Mr. Arjun Singh Gurjar Fcs 9:04 7:00 G:00 0:00 MIS
5 124 124 Ms. Monika Mandrai Fes 8:52 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
6 126 126 Dr. Bhavna Baghela Fcs 7:00 0:00 0:00 A

7 127 127 Dr. Shyam Sundar Dogne Fes 9:08 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
8 147 147 Dr. B.K. Agrawal Fcs 8:09 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS

v QU

d /Ez\..

Remarks



Company Name :

Department : Pharmacology
Date : 1471172016
SNo EMPCode CardNo
1 128 128
2 129 i29
3 130 130
4 131 131

AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF

Emp Name

Dr. R.P. Agrawsai
Dr. Ritesh Churihar
Dr. Pankaj Gupta

Dr. Pushpendra Kr. Choukikar

Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

MEDICAL SCIENCES

Shift
Fcs
Fcs
Fcs

Fes

On Dated : 14/11/2016

In

Timao
9:02
9:08
9:08
8:55

Qut Time

Shift Hrs
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

Work

Heo

0:00
6:00
0:00
0:00

oT

Hro
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00

Work Status
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS

Remarks



Company Name : AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Departiment : Pathology

Date :

S No

i & W N

14/11/2016
EM# Code
132

133

134

135

136

Card No
132
133
134
135
136

Emp Name

Br
Dr
Dr
Dr
br

. Mohini Kucheria
. Bhaskar Bagde
. Mustafa Ali

. Mamta Gupta

. Gaurav Agrawal

Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

Shift
Fcs
Fcs
Fcs
Fcs

Fcs

On Dated :14/11/2016

In Out Time Shift Hrs Work
T 04 700 000
8:55 7:00 0:00
9:18 7:00 0:00
10:03 7:00 0:00
9:08 7:00 0:00

\

oT

Mrc
0:00
0:00
6:00
0:00

0:00

Work Status Remarks
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS



Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

On Dated : 14/11/2016

Company Name : AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
Department : Microbiology

Date: 14/11/2016

SNo EMP Code Card No Emp Name Shift In Out Time Shift Hrs Work
1 137 137 Dr. Vilas L. lahagirdar Fes ...":..m.w”om 7:00 M= 0:00
2 138 138 Dr. Ajay Kumar Gupta Fes 9:15 7:00 0:00
3 139 139 Dr. Sachin Mishra Fcs 9:09 7:00 0:00
4 140 140 Dr. Madhurendra Rajput Fcs 9:24 7:00 Q:00
5 141 141 Mr. Arjun Singh Gurjar Fcs 9:05 7:00 0:00

g

oT

Hre
0:60
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00

Work Status Remarks
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS



Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

On Dated : 14/11/2016

Company Name : AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
Department : Forensic Medicine

Date: 14/11/2016

S No EMP Code Card No Emp Name Shift In Qut Time Shift Hrs Work oT Work Status Remarks
Tima Hre Herc
1 142 142 Dr. Amit Kumar Yadav Fcs 8:54 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
2 143 143 Dr. Sumit Yadav Fcs 9:08 7:00 ¢:00 0:00 MIS

—



Date wise Daily Attendance Report {Summary)

On Dated : 14/11/2016

Company Name : AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
Department : Community Medicine

Date: 14/11/2016

$ No EMP Code Card No Emp Name shift In Qut Time Shift Hrs Work oT Work Status Remarks
1 144 144 Dr. 5.L. Kantharia Fcs ....l.m.“om 7:00 He G:00 :..m...oo MIS
2 145 145 Dr. Neelima Sharma Joshi Fcs 9:09 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
3 146 146 Dr. Shrashti Lohiya Fcs 9:13 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS




